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—
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—
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3.443
0.401

26.359
3.604
0.433

24.209
3.286
0.370

0.277
—
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—
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1.740
0.092
—
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1.486
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—

74.989
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—

0.677
—
—
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—
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—
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K   Energy (*)
L   Energy (*)
M   Energy (*)

Alkali Earth Alkaline Earth

Transition Metals
Non-Metals Halogens

Noble Gases

Rare Earth Other Metals

Metalloids
Actinides
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0.851
—

0.055
—
—
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